
English Cup 2018  Results 

Poem – Older students (Category II) 

1. Matěj Bureš – Sexta A 

2.  Diana Pechová – Septima B 

3. Iva Salivarová – Septima A 

4. Lucie Steinbachová – Sexta A 

4. Pavlína Sedláčková – 2. A 

5.  Petr Chalupský – Sexta A 

6. Tereza Tomanová – Septima A 

7. Natalia Motysová – Septima A 

7.  Valentýna Fuchsová – Septima A 

7. Viktorie Zlochová – Septima B 

7.  O. Němec – 2. B 

8. Bučková – 3. A 

8. Zuzana Burianová – 3. A 

 

Poems – Younger students (Category I)  

1. Tomáš Hartl – Kvinta A 

2. Lenka Zapletalová – Kvinta B 

3. Anežka Hurtová – Kvinta A 

4. Alan Karlíček – Kvinta A 

5. Lucie Mužíková – Kvinta B 

5. Filip Wintr – Kvarta B 

6. Petra Vítová – Kvarta B 

6.  Tereza Hejduková – Kvarta B 

6. Jan Kolář – 1. A 

7. Daniela Holecová – Kvarta B 

8. Do Xuan Minh Vu – Kvinta A 

8. Jakub Junek – 1. A 

9. David Grossmann – Kvinta A 

10.  Ivana Bělová – Kvinta A 

10. Anna Perdoková – Kvarta A 

10. S. Melicharová – Kvarta B 

11. Adéla Kotková – Kvarta B 

11. Jan Mach – Kvarta B 

11. Václavíček – 1. A 

11. Filip Vacek – Kvinta A 

 

 

 

 

 

 



English Cup 2018 Results 

Description – Older students (Category II) 

1. Adéla Vaculčíková – Sexta A 

2. Monika Školová – Sexta A 

3. Iva Salivarová – Septima A 

4. Diana Pechová – Septima B 

4. Petr Chalupský – Sexta A 

5. Valentýna Fuchsová – Septima A 

5. Lucie Steinbachová – Sexta A 

6. Matěj Bureš – Sexta A 

7. Jakub Křižanovský – 2. B 

7. Natalia Motysová – Septima A 

7. Kristýna Bednářová – Septima A 

8. Zuzana Burianová – 3. a 

9. O. Němec – 2. B 

9. Tereza Tomanová – Septima A 

9. Jan Jelínek – Sexta B 

9. Viktorie Zlochová – Septima B 

 

Description – Younger students (Category I) 

1. Anežka Hurtová – Kvinta A 

2. Anna Perdoková – Kvarta A 

3. David Grossmann – Kvinta A 

4. Zuzana Kohoutová – 1. A 

5. Tomáš Hartl – Kvinta A 

5. Adéla Kotková – Kvarta B 

6. Michelle Kiers – 1. B 

7. Tereza Hejduková – Kvarta B 

8. Michaela Reháková – 1. A 

9. Daniela Holecová – Kvarta B 

10. Alan Karlíček – Kvinta A 

11. Srb – Kvinta B 

11. Filip Vacek – Kvinta A 

12. Markéta Mertlová – 1. B 

12. Simona Melicharová – Kvarta B 

12. Petra Vítová – Kvarta B 

13. Lenka Zapletalová – Kvinta B 

13. Do Xuan Minh – Kvinta A 

14. Jan Mach – Kvarta B 

14. Ivana Bělová – Kvinta A 

14. Václava Hakrová – 1. B 

14. Filip Wintr – Kvarta B 

14. Benjamin D. Zajíček – Kvinta B 

 


